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 Appointed Feasts   https://www.worldslastchance.com/appointed-feasts 

 Astro Calcs  https://www.worldslastchance.com/astronomical-and-mathematical-calculations 

 Biblical New Year   https://www.worldslastchance.com/biblical-new-year 

 Creation Week   https://www.worldslastchance.com/creation-week 

 Feast of Pentecost   https://www.worldslastchance.com/feast-of-pentecost 

 Lunar Seventh-day Sabbath   https://www.worldslastchance.com/lunar-seventh-day-sabbath 

 Luni-solar Calendar   https://www.worldslastchance.com/luni-solar-calendar 

 New Moon Day   https://www.worldslastchance.com/new-moon 

 Objections  https://www.worldslastchance.com/objections-of-other-ministries-a-individuals 

 When does a Day Begin & End?   https://www.worldslastchance.com/when-does-a-day-begin 

 Time-Centric Verses   https://www.worldslastchance.com/word-studies-of-time-centric-verses 

 


